
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2025 Round 2
24 - 25 May 2025

Result Free Practice 3
FIM MiniGP 190

Horizon Beranang Circuit - 910mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
1 Qabil Irfan 46.640 181 1 70.24Terengganu 18

56 Qayyim Razin 47.494 4 0.8542 0.854 68.98Selangor 18

69 Airel Marzuki 47.614 12 0.1203 0.974 68.80Terengganu 16

23 Malek Ridha 47.754 8 0.1404 1.114 68.60Selangor 18

72 Rakha Bima 47.831 14 0.0775 1.191 68.49Indonesia 16

14 Adam Aiman 47.935 11 0.1046 1.295 68.34Selangor 18

67 Sharf Muhriz 48.062 10 0.1277 1.422 68.16Selangor 18

44 Farhan Naqib 48.206 6 0.1448 1.566 67.96Melaka 18

54 Adam Danial 48.254 8 0.0489 1.614 67.89Terengganu 17

89 Ikram Dani 48.480 10 0.22610 1.840 67.57Selangor 17

Publication-timeFastest time :  46.640  in lap  18  by  nbr. 1 : Qabil Irf an ()

Results: https://timingresult.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

HASHIM MOHD YUSOFF

Timekeeper

HARIS SHAMSEE

https://timingresult.com

